Entry Form

Pennsylvania State USBC Masters Tournament March 8, 2025 Jordan Lanes – Whitehall, PA

Entry fee by February 28, 2025, is \$125.00. After February 28, 2025, entry fee is \$145.00. Walk-ins accepted up to one (1) hour prior to qualifying squad. If you wish to bowl with another entrant(s), entries must be sent together.

Prize Fund	\$100.00
Bowling Fees	\$25.00
Over 50 Side Pot	\$20.00

Difference of \$20 entry fee paid after February 28, 2025, will be added to the prize fund.

BRACKETS AND SIDE POTS AVAILABLE

- 1. I agree to abide by all the rules and regulations of the USBC and all such special rules as are published for the Pennsylvania State USBC Masters Tournament.
- 2. After my entry fee has been accepted, I cannot transfer it except with the consent of the Tournament Director. If unable to appear, I will notify the Tournament Director, who may at her option permit or authorize a transfer of my entry. In no case is the PA State USBC obligated to refund an entry fee unless a replacement is secured.
- 3. I will adhere to the dress code. See Tournament Rule #8.

Received

QUALIFYING SQUAI)	Saturday, 10:00 a.ı	n.
	Please Print Clearl	у	
Name		_Bowler ID#	
Address			
Phone: Home ()	Work ()	State Cell ()	Zip
Local Association		<u> </u>	
Email:Sig	nature of Applicant		
For Office Use Only Entry No Date	Mail to:	Payable to: PA State USBC Brett Rearick, Tournament 10838 Rt. 19 N Waterford, PA 16441	Director

Phone: (814) 449-0248

Email: youthopentd@bowlpa.com